

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO...../2009 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 216 OF 2009

SMITHA NATH
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Date: 15/06/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.(N.P.)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
For M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 17.6.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)