

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 216 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SMITHA NATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 09/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv  
Mr. K.S. Rana ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv  
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv  
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Deleted.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar